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(Venmo Account: C SBKPC(@SBKPC-KPQ)).

Aol A T

[ masy |

8.15- ofnj

3]

6/29

& 7]
753}

ol

10/21

6
4/2

15]
ol 2t

A
-
s

=13
=1

9/16

A
T

~
UO

4

A&

10/11

913

10/5

¢

6/14

o
}0
of

)

ojp

—

oLl

!

!

—

N

K

Ak
H

SRR DE]

T
o]

e

5/3

3]
3]

9/21

°] &2

o
ol

3]

9/28

3

6/29

A

3

ey

i)
=

3

it
<N

)

B
%)
g4)

hdas
2
=S

b ges

3
J|

7FE A 1L 3 (
Santa Barbara Rescue Mission (Homeless 7+A))
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Santa Barbara Korean Presbyterian Church
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Praise and Worship
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Call to Worship
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Prayer
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Offering
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Offering
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Announcement
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Scripture Reading
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Sermon
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Decision Prayer
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Benediction
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Worship Team
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Congregation
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